FSB 36-18 LTX BL 40 (601611850) Cordless brush cutter
18V; Cardboard box; with bike handle

Order no. 601611850
EAN 4061792176676

Product may differ from Image
BRUSHLESS
MOTOR

e Quiet cordless brush cutter with adjustable bike handle for comfortable working on larger areas

e Versatile use with twin line spool for grass cuts or blades for brushwood

e FEasy readjustment of the line by means of short tapping of the spool head while working

e Metabo quick thread change: fast and without tools, without removing or opening the spool

Powerful brushless motor for high cutting performance and long runtime per battery pack charge

Fast work initiation thanks to fast, powerful startup

Flexible working thanks to stepless speed control

Robust use thanks to metal motor housing and additional hoop guard on the battery pack

e Safe working thanks to rubberised grip areas and additional safety switch

e Healthy position and balanced work weight thanks to individually adjustable shoulder strap

e Environmentally-friendly and quiet thanks to battery operation, therefore usable also in areas sensitive to noise

e 100% compatibility with the 18 Volt class: powerful 36 Volt operation with two 18 Volt battery packs from Metabo

e Many brands, one battery pack system: This product can be combined with all 18V battery packs and chargers of the CAS
brands: www.cordless-alliance-systems.com
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Technical data

Characteristics

Battery voltage

Cutting diameter

No-load speed

Thread diameter

Handle

Weight without battery pack
Weight with battery pack

Vibration

Idle

Uncertainty of measurement K
Noise emission

Sound pressure level

Sound power level (LwA)

Uncertainty of measurement K

18V

40 cm
0-6000 rpm
2mm

Bike handle
3.9kg

4.8 kg

1.1 m/s?

1.5 m/s?

72 dB(A)
93 dB(A)
1.1 dB(A)

Scope of delivery

Bike handle

Back carry strap

Guard

Twin line spool (line @ 2 mm, 4 m)
Brush cutter with 3 blades

Adapter for blades

Combo-spanner

Locking pin

without battery pack, without charger
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